10/28/09
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
EXPECTED LIFE - Minimum 60,000 hours to 100,000 hours depending upon the ambient
temperature of the installation location. See LSI web site for specific guidance.
LEDS - Select high-brightness LEDs. 5750°K color temperature (nominal).

PCI 347 - 347v
Light SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XAWS   3    LED   63   CW    UE    MSV    PCI277
DIMENSIONS
Front View for Small and medium
Front View
Top View
Wall
Bracket
Small Medium
Bottom View
16 1/2"
(419 mm)
Side View
5 1/2"
(139 mm)
22 15/16" (583 mm)
11/16”
8”
8”
6”
6-1/2”
4-3/4”
Side View
Bottom View
5 1/2"
(141 mm)
32" (813 mm)
16 1/2"
(419 mm)